
Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap Lap Tm Diff Gap Lap 

 

(398) Vlastimil Pavlík 
1 
2 

p3 
4 
5 
6 

p7 

Lap Tm 

2:02.600 
2:04.715 
2:46.389 
4:22.809 
1:56.506 
1:59.814 
2:58.115 

Diff 

+6.094 
+8.209 

+49.883 
+2:26.303 

+3.308 
+1:01.609 

Gap 

+2.115 
+41.674 

+1:36.420 
-2:26.303 

+3.308 
+58.301 

Printed: 14.06.2020 13:10:42 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Carboniacup 

Autodrom Most 
Kvalifikace 

Kvalifikace A+ 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 13:10:03 

Autodrom Most 4,212 km 

11.06.2020 14:10 


