Autodrom Most												
Kvalifikace						Au	Autodrom Most 4,212 km					
Kvalifikace A+							11.06.2020 14:10					
Qualify	ring (25:00	Time) starte	ed at 13:10:03									
Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Gap	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Gap	Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Gap	
(398) Vlast												
1 2	2:02.600 2:04.715	+6.094 +8.209	+2.115									
p3	2:46.389	+49.883	+41.674									
4	4:22.809	+2:26.303	+1:36.420									
5	1:56.506	12 200	-2:26.303									
6 p7	1:59.814 2:58.115	+3.308 +1:01.609	+3.308 +58.301									
F.												

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director